

Cato Institute and Rolli Announce Partnership for Media Access to Experts on Individual Liberty and Limited Government

Cato Institute joins dozens of other expert organizations on the Rolli platform, providing journalists access to top experts in a variety of fields.

SANTA MONICA, CA, UNITED STATES, April 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Rolli, the AI-powered Newsroom as a Service® platform, and the Cato Institute, a leading think tank dedicated to advancing individual liberty, free markets, and peace, are thrilled to announce a new partnership. This collaboration aims to enhance media reporting on complex policy issues by providing journalists with seamless access to Cato's extensive expertise and research.

As the need for clear, factual, and well-rounded reporting on economic, legal, and political matters grows, Rolli's partnership with the Cato Institute will



ensure journalists are equipped with reliable, expert insights to inform their coverage. From issues of government accountability to free trade and civil liberties, this collaboration highlights a shared commitment to fostering informed public discourse.

"At Rolli, we believe that quality journalism starts with access to quality information," said Nick Toso, CEO of Rolli. "By partnering with the Cato Institute, we're empowering journalists to delve deeper into policy analysis and civil liberties topics, ensuring accurate and insightful reporting on matters that shape our society."

"Partnering with Rolli enhances our ability to connect Cato scholars with journalists and media

outlets more efficiently," said Stacey DiLorenzo, Cato Institute Chief Marketing Officer "Rolli's innovative platform streamlines the process of providing expert analysis on breaking news and policy issues, ensuring that Cato's research and insights reach the right audiences at the right time."

Through this partnership, journalists will gain direct access to the Cato Institute's roster of renowned scholars, data, and publications via the Rolli platform. In addition, the Cato Institute will offer webinars and resources aimed at helping journalists navigate complex policy topics, fostering responsible and comprehensive reporting.

Call-to-Action (CTA)

To learn more about this partnership and access these resources, visit rolliapp.com or cato.org.

About Rolli

Rolli is an innovative platform designed to connect journalists with verified experts, events, and resources in real time. By streamlining access to trustworthy information, Rolli enhances the quality and efficiency of news reporting, empowering journalists to meet the demands of today's fast-paced media landscape. Learn more at rolliapp.com.

About the Cato Institute

The Cato Institute is a public policy research organization dedicated to the principles of individual liberty, limited government, free markets, and peace. Founded in 1977, Cato works to create a free and open society in which liberty allows every individual to pursue a life of prosperity and meaning in peace.

Contact Information

Madison Miller Cato Institute Associate Director of Media Relations mmiller@cato.org 202-216-1403

Catalina Villegas
Rolli, LLC
+1 510-205-5124
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/798900254

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.